
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
52
32
73
76
45
28
14
74
38
2

37
98
92
33
6
7

63
71
85
97
96

Name
EDUARDO BURR
SERGINHO
HUMBERTO TEIXEIRA
CLAUDIA MORAES
ADELINO
RENAN PEZANI
LAURO BARBEITO
RAUL LUIS
LUAN XAVIER
BRUNO GIANNINI
JOAO HENRIQUE
MICHEL PALOMO
ROBSON FERNANDES
ANDERSON GOMES
BENIZ DE CAMPOS
ADRIANO NETTO
RAFAEL ARCANJO
LUIS VERONA
JOSE ALVES
RAFAEL DE CARIA
FELIPE CAMBUSAVO

Class
GRUPO A
GRUPO C
GRUPO D
GRUPO D
GRUPO A
GRUPO C
GRUPO D
GRUPO D
GRUPO D
GRUPO D
GRUPO D
GRUPO C
GRUPO D
GRUPO D
GRUPO D
GRUPO D
GRUPO D
GRUPO D
GRUPO C
GRUPO D
GRUPO D

Best Tm
1:49.763
1:55.928
1:56.650
1:56.986
1:57.192
1:58.367
1:58.402
2:01.486
2:02.346
2:05.387
2:05.432
2:06.685
2:06.877
2:08.177
2:08.928
2:09.988
2:10.909
2:11.733
2:11.773
2:14.645
2:16.944

Diff
-

+6.165
+6.887
+7.223
+7.429
+8.604
+8.639

+11.723
+12.583
+15.624
+15.669
+16.922
+17.114
+18.414
+19.165
+20.225
+21.146
+21.970
+22.010
+24.882
+27.181

Best Spd
88,554
83,845
83,326
83,087
82,941
82,117
82,093
80,009
79,447
77,520
77,492
76,726
76,610
75,833
75,391
74,776
74,250
73,786
73,763
72,190
70,978

Laps
6
5
5
6
5
6
7
6
5
6
5
6
6
5
6
6
6
6
5
6
5

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeTRACK DAY ESCOLA KINGS
DOMINGO

3a GRUPO D

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

29/11/2020 11:11

TRACK DAY ESCOLA KINGS
              29/11/2020
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